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Black Walnut

FOLD-N-GO WALKER
Collapsed Dimensions
Wheels

Seat Dimension
Height Adjustment
User Height

Open Depth

Open Width

Open Handle Width
Weight

Weight Capacity

Regal Rose

Metric
90.8 x 33.78 x 25.4
15.24
46.99 x 12.7

83.82x91.44

147.32 to 203.2
58.42
69.85
13.18
6.35
115

cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
kg
kg

Cobalt Blue
Imperial
cm 35.75x13x10 nch
6 nch
18.5W x5 D inch
33x36 inch
4'10" to 6'8"
23 inch
275 inch
17 inch
14 Ibs
250 Ibs

Features:

EZ FOLD-N-GO
ROLLATOR

- portable - quickly & easily folds up
for storage in small spaces

- 6 inch allows for trouble-free
maneuvering over all surfaces

- convenient seat - perfect for resting

- height adjustable - and supports up
to 115kg

- contemporary look - three stylish
colours to choose from
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