









EZ FOLD-N-GO ROLLATOR

Features:

- portable quickly & easily folds up for storage in small spaces
- 6 inch allows for trouble-free maneuvering over all surfaces
- convenient seat perfect for resting
- height adjustable and supports up to 115kg
- contemporary look three stylish colours to choose from







Black Walnut

Regal Rose

Cobalt Blue

FOLD-N-GO WALKER	Metric	Metric		Imperial	
Collapsed Dimensions	90.8 x 33.78 x 25.4	cm	35.75x13x10	nch	
Wheels	15.24	cm	6	nch	
Seat Dimension	46.99 x 12.7	cm	18.5W x 5 D	inch	
Height Adjustment	83.82 x 91.44	cm	33 x 36	inch	
User Height	147.32 to 203.2	cm	4'10" to 6'8"		
Open Depth	58.42	cm	23	inch	
Open Width	69.85	cm	27.5	inch	
Open Handle Width	13.18	cm	17	inch	
Weight	6.35	kg	14	lbs	
Weight Capacity	115	kg	250	lbs	



